

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4216/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2008 in CRLP No. 1828/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)KUNDA SRINIVASA REDDY
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 16/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.
Ms. K. Radha Rani, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR2 to 6 Mr. D. Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv. (NP)
Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.

For RR-1

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manoj Saxena, adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla, adv.
Mr. T.V. Goege, Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList after one week, as prayed by learned counsel appearing on
behalf of Respondent Nos. 2 to 6.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Anand Singh)
Court Master